
Department Government
Date of 
Receipt

Amount of 
Claim Received

Amount of 
Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount 

of claims 
admitted

1
The Joint Commissioner of Income 

Tax(OSD) 
CG 01-03-2023 8,76,16,602 8,76,16,602 TDS Dues

2
Employees Provident Fund 

Organisation (EPFO)
CG 22-11-2023 3,11,07,305 3,11,07,305 PF Dues

3
Assistant Commissioner -South 

Division -5-
GST

CG 10-01-2024 22,99,87,408 0 GST Dues 22,14,96,514

34,87,11,315 11,87,23,907 0.00% 22,14,96,514TOTAL

List of Stakeholders as on: 05/01/2025
Annexure–7

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Details of Claimant

List of Operational Stakeholders (Government Dues)

Sl. 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

(Amount in Rs)

BLACK PEPPER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 05/12/2024 (Order Received on 07/12/2024)


